
 

 

 

 

 

 

29/05/2012 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 21st TO 25th MAY 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

21/05/2012 

22/05/2012 

23/05/2012 

24/05/2012 

25/05/2012 

39,744 

10,708 

3,100 

2,912 

3,120 

43.3766 

43.6113 

43.9923 

43.1932 

42.9201 

1,723,959.59 

466,989.80 

136,376.13 

125,778.60 

133,910.71 

 59,584 43.4179 2,587,014.83 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

