

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

29/05/2012

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 21st TO 25th MAY 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
21/05/2012	39,744	43.3766	1,723,959.59
22/05/2012	10,708	43.6113	466,989.80
23/05/2012	3,100	43.9923	136,376.13
24/05/2012	2,912	43.1932	125,778.60
25/05/2012	3,120	42.9201	133,910.71
	59,584	43.4179	2,587,014.83

Ciments Français Italcementi Group

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used